©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
October, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP5663/D
NCP5663, NCV5663
Linear Regulator - Low
Output Voltage, Ultra-Fast
Low Dropout, Enable

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCP5663DSADJR4G Adj
D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 Tape & Reel
NCP5663DS15R4G (Note 5) Fixed, 1.5 V 800 Tape & Reel
NCP5663DS18R4G (Note 5) Fixed, 1.8 V 800 Tape & Reel
NCP5663DS18G (Note 5) Fixed, 1.8 V 50 Units / Rail
NCV5663DSADJR4G* Adj 800 Tape & Reel
NCV5663DS15R4G* (Note 5) Fixed, 1.5 V 800 Tape & Reel
5. Other fixed output voltages available at 0.9 V, 1.2 V, 2.5 V, 3.0 V, 3.3 V per request.
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging